## L24000173847

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400427686444

2024 APR 17 AHII: 28
SECRE MANY OF STATE





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	14/16/2024		
Name:	Patrice Rush		
Reference #:_	0000400		
Entity Name:_	THE MELAN	IIN VILLAGE FL, LLC	
✓ Articles	of Incorporation/Authorization	on to Transact Business	
Amend	ment		
☐ Change	e of Agent		
Reinsta	itement		
Conver	sion	<u></u>	202
☐ Merger		ALL PARTE	2024 APR
Dissolu	tion/Withdrawal	A TANK	17
☐ Fictitiou	us Name	SOF ST	AH II: 28
Other_		FINIE TO THE	: 28
Authorized Am	nount: \$125.00		
Signature:	(Part M		

F: 800.944.6607



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date: 04	/16/2024			
Name:	Patrice Rush	_		
Reference #:	2332186	_		
Entity Name:	THE MELANI	N VILLAGE FL, LLC		
	of Incorporation/Authorization ent of Agent			
Conversion	on			
	on/Withdrawal		2024 APR	
☐ Fictitious	Name		2024 APR 17 AN II: 28	
Authorized Amo	P. \$125.00		· 🚎 <b>8</b>	

F: +852.2682.9790

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing 9 Division of 0	Section Corporations	
SUBJ	ECT:	The Melanin Village FL, LLC	
		Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this matter to the following:	
		Debbie K. Turner	
		Name of Person	•
		Reed Smith LLP	
		Firm/Company	
		10 South Wacker Drive, 40th Floor	
		Address	1
		Chicago, IL 60606	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		fairchild@melaninvillage.org	_
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
or furtl	ner information	n concerning this matter, please call:	
	De	ebbie K. Turner <sub>at (</sub> 312 <sub>)</sub> 207*2844 (	2
.'	N	Same of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:	7
	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		···	

## Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	The Melani	n Village FL, LLC	
(Must	contain the words "Limited Liab		.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stro	eet address of the principal office	of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
	. Calhoun St., Suite 4	11	5 N. Calhoun St., Suit
Talla	ahassee, FL 32301		Tallahassee, FL 3230
The name and the Florida st	rect address of the registered age Cogo		
The name and the Florida st	Coge	ent are: ency Global Inc.	
The name and the Florida st	Coge Na	ency Global Inc.	te 4
The name and the Florida str	Coge Na	ency Global Inc. ime Calhoun Street, Sui	<del></del>
The name and the Florida str	Coge Na 115 North C	ency Global Inc. ime Calhoun Street, Sui	<del></del>
	Coge Na  115 North C  Florida street address (P.  Tallahassee  City	ency Global Inc.  Inic Calhoun Street, Sui O. Box NOT accept  Florida  State	32301 Zip
laving been named as registe blace designated in this certific further agree to comply with th	Coge No.  115 North C Florida street address (P.  Tallahassee  City  red agent and to accept service of cate, I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes relations of my position as relations of my position as relations.  /s/, Jori W	ency Global Inc.  ame Calhoun Street, Sui O. Box NOT accept Florida State  f process for the abortion as registered aging to the proper and	able) 32301  Zip  re stated limited liability of the stated of the state of th

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

d to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Name and Address:
The Melanin Village Holding Co.
300 Witherspoon St., Suite 201
Princeton, NJ 08542

(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, **REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an withor Exed representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statute I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Stat constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Brenaea Fairchild

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)